
 

 

St. Mark Festival 
Mahragan Alkeraza 

 

 

Midwest Coptic Orthodox Churches 
 

Art/Craft Contest Evaluation form 
 
 
 
 

Name of the Student:   Church:    
 

Grade Completed:______________________       State: ______________________ 
 

Judging Criteria: 
 

Appearance - 

(visually attractive ) 

 

 

4% 

 

 

8% 

 

 

12% 

 

 

16% 

 

 

20% 

Design - 
(Appropriate use of design elements: 

 

 

4% 

 

 

8% 

 

 

12% 

 

 

16% 

 

 

20% 

form, line, color, texture..etc)      
 

 

Originality / Creativity 

 

 

4% 

 

 

8% 

 

 

12% 

 

 

16% 

 

 

20% 

Workmanship 

(good technique) 

 

4% 

 

8% 

 

12% 

 

16% 

 

20% 

 

Item fits into the Mahragan Theme 

 

 

4% 

 

 

8% 

 

 

12% 

 

 

16% 

 

 

20% 

 
 
 

Total Percentage:    

 

Servants (Judge) Name:   
 

 

Comments/Suggestions:   
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